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Nome
ATREVIDO
REVOADA
MATA RINO
MATRIX
DIAMANTE
MAGICO
FAISCA
THOR JUNIOR
GAROTO
SEM LIMITE
ROCK
CASSINO
BERETINHA
THOR
SIMPATIA
ALFA
SAO PEDRO
FOGO SAGRADO
ARTERIA

ATREVIDO

Anilha
110210
093205
331014
061010
088029
043622
125297
110209
055378
066113
046640
296888
008812
090493
089540
126311
122611
114538
054790
087600

Dono
JOSE LUCAS
RENAN
ALEX/LEKINHO
NINO
ARTHUR
KAYRON
JULIANO
RODRIGO
MANOEL
FABIO
MAURICIO
ITALIANO
FELIPE
JOSE LUCAS
ARTHUR
VANDERSON
JOAO PEDRO
JOSE WILTON
SAMUEL
ZE CARLOS

COLEIRO 12/02/2023
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade

VARGINHA
VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS
CRISTAIS
LAVRAS
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
VARGINHA

TRES CORACOES

TRES CORACOES
VARGINHA
CRISTAIS
CAMANDUCAIA
VARGINHA
VARGINHA
TRES CORACOES
VARGINHA

10/15 min
113/156
81/143
105/120
42/120
73/102
70/100
51/85
35/84
30/83
54/81
110/80
59/79
81/78
33/77
92/75
93/73
37173
100/67
59/55
54/48

Pontos
0
0
44
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